Program No C-216-S Term November 1, 1998 To October 31, 1999
Title REVIEWS OF NEW REPORTS & NEW ELECTRONIC DATA PRODUCT RELEASES
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BASIS OF
DESCRIPTION AWARD
PRINTING & BINDING:

Per page
Makeready/Setup.......coovveiiiiiiniiiinnnnnns. 24
Running/100 copies.......c.coevviiiiiininninns 720

PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:

Bulk Shipments {other than by mail):

Packing & Sealing..... per container......... 12
Mailing:

Affixing Furnished Labels on single cps
(Self-Mailers)..... per 100 labels............. 144
Single cps Kraft..... per 100 envs........... 420

CONTRACTOR TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

BASIS OF
DESCRIPTION AWARD

PRINTING & BINDING:
Per page
Makeready/Setup.......coovveiiiiiiniiiennninns. 24
Running/100 copies.......c.coevviiiiiinnnnnnns 720
PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:
Bulk Shipments {other than by mail):
Packing & Sealing..... per container......... 12
Mailing:
Affixing Furnished Labels on single cps
(Self-Mailers)..... per 100 labels............. 144
Single cps Kraft..... per 100 envs........... 420

CONTRACTOR TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

DAWN PRINTING

FULL SERVICE
GARFIELD, NJ

MOREHEAD CITY, NC
UNIT COoSsT UNIT
RATE RATE
45.00 1,080.00 75.00
1.60 1,152.00 1.70
1.75 21.00 2.40
4.95 712.80 5.83
26.00 10,920.00 10.29
$13,885.80
1.00% $138.86 2.00%
$13,746.94

PS Enterprises, Inc.

COoSsT

1,800.00
1,224.00

28.80

839.52
4,321.80

$8,214.12
$164.28
$8,049.84

Current Contractor
ZELLEM PRINTING

Temple Hills, MD
UNIT COSsT UNIT
RATE RATE
43.50 1,044.00 85.00
1.25 900.00 1.70
4.00 48.00 2.00
6.25 900.00 5.00
20.00 8,400.00 11.25
$11,292.00
1.00% $112.92 1.00%
$11.,179.08
AWARDED

COoSsT

2,040.00
1,224.00

24.00

720.00
4,725.00

$8,733.00
$87.33
$8,645.67

McDONALD & EUDY

T. HILLS, MD
UNIT COoSsT
RATE
50.00 1,200.00
1.70 1,224.00
5.00 60.00
4.50 648.00
22.00 9,240.00
$12,372.00
1.00% $123.72
$12,248.28
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