110	le KEV	/ IEW	S OF NEW REPORTS & NEW ELECTRONI	C DATA PR	ODUCT R	ELEASES			<u> </u>	
		ļ								
		<u> </u>				N PRINTING		L SERVICE		ALD & EUDY
		<u> </u>		BASIS OF		EAD CITY, NC		FIELD, NJ		ILLS, MD
E	M NO	).	DESCRIPTION	AWARD	UNIT	COST		COST	UNIT	COST
<u> </u>	-	-	PRINTING & BINDING:		RATE		RATE		RATE	
	(a)	_	Per page							
		(1)	Makeready/Setup	24	45.00	1,080.00	75.00	1,800.00	50.00	1,200.00
		(2)	Running/100 copies		1.60		1.70	1,224.00	1.70	1,224.00
II			PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:							
		(1)	B. H. Chi.							
	, ,	(1)	Bulk Shipments (other than by mail):	4.0	4 75	04.00	0.40	20.00	F 00	00.00
	(a)	(2)	Packing & Sealingper container Mailing:	. 12	1.75	21.00	2.40	28.80	5.00	60.00
	(a)	121	Affixing Furnished Labels on single cps							
	1	<u> </u>	(Self-Mailers)per 100 labels	144	4.95	712.80	5.83	839.52	4.50	648.00
	(b)		Single cps Kraftper 100 envs	420			10.29	4,321.80	22.00	
			CONTRACTOR TOTAL C			442 005 00		40.214.12		442 272 22
	-	-	CONTRACTOR TOTALS	-	1 000/	\$13,885.80	0.000/	\$8,214.12	1.000/	\$12,372.00
		-	DISCOUNT DISCOUNTED TOTALS		1.00%	\$138.86 \$13,746.94	2.00%	\$164.28 \$8,049.84	1.00%	\$123.72 \$12,248.28
						erprises, Inc.		t Contractor		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		BASIS OF		le Hills, MD		M PRINTING		
ITE	M NO	) <u>.</u>	DESCRIPTION	AWARD	UNIT	COST		COST		
<u> </u>		-	PRINTING & BINDING:		RATE		RATE			
	(a)	İ	Per page							
		(1)	Makeready/Setup	24	43.50	1,044.00	85.00	2,040.00		
		(2)	Running/100 copies	720	1.25	900.00	1.70	1,224.00		
11			PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:							
	<u> </u>	(1)	Bulk Shipments (other than by mail):							
	(a)	ΤĖ	Packing & Sealingper container	. 12	4.00	48.00	2.00	24.00		
		(2)	Mailing:							
	(a)		Affixing Furnished Labels on single cps							
			(Self-Mailers)per 100 labels				5.00	720.00		
	(b)	-	Single cps Kraftper 100 envs	420	20.00	8,400.00	11.25	4,725.00		
	<del>                                     </del>	-	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$11,292.00		\$8,733.00		
		T	DISCOUNT		1.00%	\$112.92	1.00%	\$87.33		
			DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$11,179.08		\$8,645.67		
	i –	T				AW ARDED				